
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

STAFF NAME STAFF POSITION OFFICE LOCATION CONTACT 

Crystal T. Moss 
 

Executive Director Acadome W236 
ASU Ticket Office 

ctmoss@alasu.edu 

 

Freddie Lawson 
 

Assistant Director Acadome E227 
ASU Stadium 

flawson@alasu.edu 

 

Sharranda 
Cromblin 

Event Manager Acadome W237 scromblin@alasu.edu 

 

Orion DuBose Event Coordinator Student Center 
C126 

odubose@alasu.edu 

 

Takita Williams Event Assistant  Acadome W234 twilliams5382@alasu.edu 

 

Joy B. Talley Senior Secretary Acadome W235 jbanks@alasu.edu 

  

Tony Leary  Lead Audio-Visual Technician  Acadome W149 tleary@alasu.edu 

 

George Harris  Audio-Visual Technician Acadome W166 geharris@alasu.edu 

  

Leonard Burke Lead Crew Chief Acadome E135 leburke@alasu.edu 

 

Harold Samuel Crew Chief Acadome E320 hsamuel@alasu.edu 

 

Jeffrey Mitchell  Operations Crew Leader Acadome  jmitchell@alasu.edu 

 

Sedric Wright  Operations Crew Leader Acadome  swright@alasu.edu 

 

Tevin Nuckles Operations Crew Leader Acadome  tnuckles@alasu.edu 

 

Gregory Samuel   Operations Crew Leader Acadome  gsamuel@alasu.edu 

 

VACANT  Operations Crew Leader Acadome   

 

VACANT  Operations Crew Leader  Acadome   

 

Quawon Baldwin Aquatic Center Manager NW Aquatic Center  qbaldwin@alasu.edu 



 

 

 

VACANT  Lifeguard (Part-Time) NW Aquatic Center  

 

Porcia Carthen Director, Ticket Operations Stadium Ticket 
Office 

pcarthen@alasu.edu 

 

Bennie Cooks Director, External Operations Stadium Ticket 
Office 

bcooks@alasu.edu 

 

Ashley Knight Marketing & Sales Coordinator Stadium Ticket 
Office 

aknight@alasu.edu 

 

Samantha Johnson Lead Ticket Specialist  Stadium Ticket 
Office 

sjohnson@alasu.edu 

 

Clinesha Wright Ticket Seller  Stadium Ticket 
Office 

cwright@alasu.edu 

 

Torie Floyd Ticket Seller Stadium Ticket 
Office 

tmfloyd@alasu.edu 

 

Janda Gaston Accounting Clerk- Ticketing  
(Part Time) 

Stadium Ticket 
Office 

jgaston@alasu.edu 

 

Labron Shambray Tailgate/Vending Coordinator  
(Part Time) 

Stadium Ticket 
Office 

lshambray@alasu.edu 

 

Mary Owens Ticket Operations 
(Part Time) 

Stadium Ticket 
Office 

mowens@alasu.edu 

 

Gwendolyn 
Peterson  

Customer Service 
Representative  
(Part Time) 

Stadium Ticket 
Office  

gpeterson@alasu.edu 

 


